No. C 19622

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

INTERNATIONAL CHURCH OF THE FOURSQUARE GOSPEL
APRIL M. TORRES

1910 W. SUNSET BLVD STE 200

LOS ANGELES CA 90026-0176

GORDON SLYTER
50 W SPICEWOOD DR
MERIDIAN  83646-3262

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR CLAYTON ROBINSON 1503 BUENA VISTA #C
DIRECTOR JAMES RANGER 4201 SINE RD

DIRECTOR MICHAEL MCREYNOLDS 2000 OLD BRANDON RD
DIRECTOR CARRIE JENKINS 452 BROOKWOOD AVE NE
DIRECTOR DAVE EDLER 700 N 40TH AVE

DIRECTOR REBECCA BEST 4511 W BROADWAY
DIRECTOR DOUG ANDERSEN 23415 CINEMA DR

PRESIDENT GLENN C BURRIS JR. 1910 W SUNSET BLVD STE 200
SECRETARY STERLING BRACKETT 1910 W SUNSET BLVD STE 200
VICE PRESIDENT TAMMY DUNAHOO 1910 W SUNSET BLVD STE 200
DIRECTOR BILL CHANEY 4649 E SHIELDS AVE
DIRECTOR TONY MAUPIN 502 SECOND ST

VICE PRESIDENT JAMES C SCOTT, JR. 1910 W SUNSET BLVD. STE 200
DIRECTOR BURT SMITH 1615 CHAMBERS ST SE
TREASURER RON THIGPENN 1910 W SUNSET BLVD. STE 200
DIRECTOR JEFF LAMONT 9310 OLD HENRY RD
DIRECTOR MARION INGEGNERI 4135 W OPPORTUNITY WAY
DIRECTOR JIM MACHEN 816 13TH AVENUE NORTH
DIRECTOR LOREN HOULTBERG 1325 EAST CLOUD ST
DIRECTOR ALYSON SALZ 11495 SE HWY 212

DIRECTOR REMI LAWANSON 3039 SANTA ANITA AVE
DIRECTOR DAVID EDDY 10300 SOUTH D STREET
DIRECTOR WAYNE CORDEIRO 290 SAND ISLAND ACCESS RD

City State
SAN CLEMENTE ~ CA
BAKERSFIELD  CA

HILLSBORO X
CONCORD NC
YAKIMA WA

HAWTHORNE CA
SANTA CLARITA CA
LOS ANGELES CA
LOS ANGELES CA
LOS ANGELES CA

FRESNO CA
IDAHO FALLS ID
LOS ANGELES CA
OLYMPIA WA
LOS ANGELES CA
LOUISVILLE KY
PHOENIX AZ
CLINTON IA
SALINA KS
CLACKAMAS OR
EL MONTE CA
LA GRANDE OR
HONOLULU HI

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
92672
93313
76645
28025
98908
90250
91355
90026-0176
90026-0176
90026-0176
93726-0176
83401-0176
90026-0176
98501-0176
90026-0176
40245-0176
85086-0176
52732-0176
67401-0176
97015
91733
97850
96819

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

CA
C 19622

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Sterling Brackett
Name (type or print): Sterling Brackett

Date: 01/22/2015
Title: Secretary

Processed 01/22/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




